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Property Details

Category For
Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ₦

On
naijahouses.com

1648 days

Type Block of
Flats /

Appartments
Built

Games village living 3 bedroom apartments with Bq Property at Carcass level with massive compound Price:
25m
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Property Summary

Property ID: P6457613343

Category: For Sale

Market Status: Active

Listed Price: 25000000

Year Built:

Property Size: Sq m

Building Size: Sq m

Lot Size: Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 3

Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

Features
No Records Found
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Active Properties Nearby

Address No. of
Bedroom

No. of
Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

This Home : Gamesvillage, Games village,
Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 25000000 0

games village, kaura district, Games village,
Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 60000000 1020 0Km

Games Village, Games village, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 5 6 150000000 0Km

Gamesvillage, Games village, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 3 25000000 0Km

Kaura, Games village, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 6 130000000 0Km

010 010, #010, Games village, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 10 10 60000000 1374006 0Km

Kaura District, Games village, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 0 200000000 5980 0.6Km

Beside Benford School, Games village, Abuja,
Abuja FCT 0 115000000 1480 0.6Km

Dakwo district, by jubilation Estate, Games
village, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 40000000 300 0.6Km

Dakwo, behind kabusa garden, Games village,
Abuja, Abuja FCT 350000000 6000 0.6Km

Games village, Games village, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 4 4 320000000 0.6Km

Kaura Districts, Games village, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 4 4 250000000 0.6Km

Games Village, Games village, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 4 4 300000000 0.6Km

Beside Eagles FM, Kaura , Games village,
Abuja, Abuja FCT 1264 85000000 1264 2.3Km



This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance
No Records Found
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Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Property Photos


